
Preliminary Program 

1st ELI-NP Summer School, September 21-25, 2015

IFIN-HH Conference Hall, Bucharest-Magurele

9:00

9:30 9:30 9:30 9:30 9:30

10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30

11:30 11:30 11:30 11:30 11:30

12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00

13:00 13:00 13:00 13:00 13:00

14:30 14:30 14:30 14:30 Departure

15:30 15:30 15:30

16:30 16:30 16:30

17:00 17:00 17:00

18:15 18:15 18:15 18:15

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

Bus to hotel

Registration

N.V. Zamfir

W.Sandner

coffee-break

G. Cheriaux

Lunch

Bus to hotel

VISIT                                     

of the local facilities

15:30

Wednesday, 23/09

P. McKenna

coffee-break

A. Ilderton

Lunch

H. Ruhl

I. Pomerantz

Bus to hotel Bus to hotel

coffee-break coffee-break coffee-break

H.T.Kim S. Tudisco D. Jaroszynski

D.Schumacher P. Thirolf R. Freeman

T.Kuehl F. Hannachi S. Kalmykov

Lunch Lunch Lunch

coffee-break coffee-break coffee-break

K. Ledingham M. Tomut T. Moritaka

K. Homma F. Quere E. d'Humieres

D. Charalambidis J. Collier

Monday, 21/09 Tuesday, 22/09 Thursday, 24/09 Friday, 25/09

C.H. Keitel


